:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10762948

Jan 04, 2025 - 08:35 (UTC)

In epoch 336,342 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1115460 - 0.019252837 ETH®
69.10 USD

2 1115461 - 0.019057383 ETH®
68.40 USD

3 1115462 - 0.019127343 ETH®
68.65 USD

4 1115463 - 0.019117851 ETH®
68.62 USD

S 1115464 - 0.065091868 ETH®
233.65 USD

6 1115465 - 0.019155763 ETH&®
68.76 USD

7 1115466 - 0.019130408 ETH®
68.66 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/10762948
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/336342
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1115460
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1115461
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1115462
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1115463
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1115464
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1115465
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1115466

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1115467

1115468

1115470

1115471

1115472

1115473

1115474

1115475

1115476

Validator Id

655846

Amount

- 0.019223114
69.00 USD

- 0.019034877
68.32 USD

- 0.019087672
68.51 USD

- 0.062727399
225.16 USD

- 0.019084247
68.50 USD

- 0.019193999
68.89 USD

- 0.019248096
69.09 USD

- 0.019166666
68.79 USD

- 0.019132126
68.67 USD

Amount

+ 0.045889273
164.72 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1115467
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1115468
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1115470
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1115471
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1115472
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1115473
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1115474
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1115475
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1115476
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/655846

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



