



GENERATED AT 2025-02-10 15:26 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10762948

DATE & TIME Jan 04, 2025 · 08:35 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>336,342</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>1115460</u>	- 0.019252837 ETH � 69.10 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1115461</u>	- 0.019057383 ETH � 68.40 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1115462</u>	- 0.019127343 ETH � 68.65 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1115463</u>	- 0.019117851 ETH � 68.62 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1115464</u>	- 0.065091868 ETH � 233.65 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1115465</u>	- 0.019155763 ETH � 68.76 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1115466</u>	- 0.019130408 ETH � 68.66 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1115467</u>	- 0.019223114 ETH � 69.00 USD
9	<u>1115468</u>	- 0.019034877 ETH � 68.32 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1115470</u>	- 0.019087672 ETH � 68.51 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1115471</u>	- 0.062727399 ETH � 225.16 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1115472</u>	- 0.019084247 ETH � 68.50 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1115473</u>	- 0.019193999 ETH � 68.89 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1115474</u>	- 0.019248096 ETH � 69.09 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1115475</u>	- 0.019166666 ETH � 68.79 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1115476</u>	- 0.019132126 ETH � 68.67 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>655846</u>	+ 0.045889273 ETH � 164.72 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.